Value tier Wi-Fi 6 designed for cost effective upgrade to the
latest 802.11ax standard in Wi-Fi technology.
Q U I C K  L O O K :
Dual Radio Wi-Fi 6
5 GHz (2x2), 2.4 GHz (2x2)
One GbE
Manage by cnMaestro, XMS Cloud, Swift
21X Indoor AT-A-GLANCE

Presence location APIs
WLAN AND NETWORK SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering Information
Regulatory Model XV2-21X
Marketing Model 21X
XV2-21X0A00-US XV2-21X Indoor Dual radio WiFi 6 AP, 2x2, GbE, US
XV2-21X0A00-EU XV2-21X Indoor Dual radio WiFi 6 AP, 2x2, GbE, EU
XV2-21X0A00-RW XV2-21X Indoor Dual radio WiFi 6 AP, 2x2, GbE, RW
XV2-21X0A00-CA XV2-21X Indoor Dual radio WiFi 6 AP, 2x2, GbE, CA
N000000L142A N000000L142A PoE injector, 60W, 5 GbE, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply
N000000L034B PoE, 30.5W, 56V, GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply, accepts C5 connector
N000900L017A PoE, 15.4W, 56V, GbE DC Injector, Indoor, Energy Level 6 Supply, accepts C5 connector
cnMaestro X Subscriptions